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GRABENHORST SPECIALS

WOOD SAW; 28 Che v. motor, good
table, on trailer. 2514 N. River
Rd.

By Jimmy. Hatlo iTBeyll Do It Every Time CALABA'S COLUMN
NORTH 16th ST. - $4500

k rr? Tii --TUP

LIGHT Housekeeping rm. Laundry
faculties, utilities paid. Good location.
1810 Trade St.

ROOM IN exchange for light house
work. For emp. woman. Kitchen priv-lleg- es.

Phone
FURN. SLP. RM. Heated.' kit. and

home privileges. Ph.
LOVELY RM. for 2 or 2 office girls:

No irn'oking. Ph.
SLEEPING ROOM for rent. Phone
NICE ROOM, business man preferred.

garage, near bus. 1140 Center St.

AKPPAI?-LEA- D DAN'CAM
SHOOT IT OUT FbR HOURS

STORE WITH LrVTNQ QUARTERS
Store bldg. with 1 seta of living quar

ters located close to City of Salem.
Excellent opportunity for grocery or
restaurant. Large corner lot and ex-
ceptionally good buy at $6,500. FOR
DETAILS Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

S bdrm. modern home, dble. plbg
Ige. liv. rm, with fireplace, full basmt.din. rm, with corner cupboards. Thisis real buy at $9350. Call Earl. West.

UPON A. HILL
This nice, new 3 bdrm. horns hat'view of the mtns beautiful hdwd.nrs, large garage which the childrencan play in, warm inside utility rm. "

plenty of room for a 3rd bedrm. $2,350down will put you In possession. Call

NEW 2 BDRM. HOMEfalem Heights Avenue. 2 bdrm, new,large kitchen, liv. rm. nice bath, large
lot. close to schools. $1,500 down $50

fer mo. Full price $7,250.- Call Roy

BUSINESS LOCATIONS j
No. S business zone lot 100 x 125 ft,

A good warehouse site, trackage.
A bargain at $1,500. Will takecar or pickup in trade.

No. 3 Business zone Lot 50 x 97 ft.paved St.. sidewalk in. A fine lo-
cation for shop, small store or
restaurant. Will take car or pick-
up in on sale. Price $2,500.
Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

IU1HE LAST SULP S,
AMD MEVER HIT ANTHlAkS
8UT FClRNrTURE.' a-ft-to n ir-- .r st i ,u jt- - r J

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
L. 134 S. Liberty Street !

fhone Evenings 4. 10

ILE NEARSI6HT0P "HAND

SOME HARR7 WTTH A
SlILE SHOT FROM. THE
HIP CAMALWAVS POLISH
OFF THE HEAVy AS HE
GALLOPS OERTHEHORlZOKl

w a. oeiser.

CO., REALTORS f f I

-LOOK - Run mi re f
n'T 1 bIk utheast of McKinUy

School; a low rambling ranch' home:vertical white siding with red stained:shingle roof; 3 bedrooms St den; flag-stone fireplace; lots of paneling: Urge
'?v'l00,lt ""Port St ML Jefferson;

12x21 ft. concrete swimming pool;completely insulated At weatherstrip-P--Jf
Invite you to compare the con-

struction with any other. Built in 1946;
excellent F.H.A. financing; Immediate
Hwcwon umy ajjao down. Bal 4',t,See Mr. Stewart or Mr. Sullivan at

. DRIVE BUYS j!

"53 ft-- $500. P
234 E. Salem Hta. An. UUA
68 Wild Wind Dr. on $3000 ttowa

C0 RFATTOIIQ- -- - ww
477 Court St.-

t

LEE OHMART &

BEST SUBURBAN BUY at

1 acre and a mod 2 bHrmm Ixtnta
located on East Center St. about 3
miles east of Lancaster Dr: onlv 4years old; unfinished upstairs: 3 blksto city bus: rood oil circulator in.eluded; nice lawn; extra building site;you can buy this property today for$7,950. See Mr. Brasher or Mr. Stew-art now.

$1,250 DOWNBuys a new 2 bedroom hum.
suburban south; good, oil furnace; im-
mediate possession, bal. $32.00 per
month. F.H.A.

SHOE REPAIR
Small shoe reDair stmn- - Km independent; full price $2,000. Good lease.See Mr. Sullivan.

LEE OHMART
TV jus!savsvssj e- - aVeF- -f

Eve. Ph.
EXCELLENT inrinnMI70 tn Church. 2 Bedrooms. LR.

5 V Kltchn. Wired for range. NiceBack yard, lots of fruit and nuts. Ga-rage. Work shop. CALL PHIL DAHL.
WELL BUILT

rooms and attic, full basement, oil
P ped furnace, hdw firs, thruout. fire- -
CALL VhIl - LY

A BUY
Very reasonably priced at $6950. 3

LR;r,Din--
S'

KUchen food lot'I l

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa Evening

MODERN NEW j

BR home NX, 1 BIk to bus hdw
U buy '

CALLED.
: : "FECIAL ;

j ! .'

v View home, lovely room home, full'bsmnt, Hdw firs. - fireplace, oil fur-nace, large lot. Lawn and shrubs, burt $12,000. CALL ED. S
7 V '

' VIEW HOME AND t ACRES
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
room down. 3 up, living room, dining
room, kitchen, nook. bath, basement
and garage. The price is $6800. Close
to bus. store and school. The key is
herf?

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa Street
Phone

Eves.

$750 DOWN
$50 per mo. 3 bedrooms. LR. DR.

kitchen, builtins,' bath, bsmt, oil air
cond. furn. Insulated. Dbl. garage.
Large lot. Only $7900. A real buy
Hurry.

$1900 DOWN,
$51.25 per mo. 3 bedroom new home.

Oil furn, bath tub St shower, step saver
kitchen, laundry, many closets, built-
ins, near schools. Just reduced to $10,- -
000. .

$3750 DOWN
Balance easy monthly payments. 3

bedroom modern home in Walnut Park.
Large living room, fireplace, dining
room, kitchen, brkfst room. 2 complete
baths, full bsmt, dbl. garage. Price just
reduced to a very attractive figure,

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
ELECTION SPECIALS

Va acre good soil, small modern housegarage, only S3150. 1360 Shady Lane.
$1500 down will handle this nearly new
5 room house, garage, and 1 acre, near
4 corners.

$6950 Is the full price of a new 3
Bdrm. stucco home, garage, on large

acre near urusn college,
acre plus, 4 corners. S room home,

garage, barn, chick, bouse, workshop,
$7950. Good terms.

Yes. we have Englewood names. 3. 3.
I or J bedrooms.

Want a good buy in a farm or some
acreage 7 call us.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. eve. 337 N. High St

NICE. NEW 3 BJl-- all elec, near here.
Priced s400 cash.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone 31

850 E Sstreet Phone
NOTICE INVESTORS New duplex.

3 BR, hardwood floors thruout on each
side located In Hollywood district. In
sulated, weathers tripped and range and
refrigerator go. S3500 cash wlU handle.
balance at 4.
Goodwin and McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court

Phone Evenings or
15 ACRES in filberts. 3 room cottage.

electric pump, ' water and lights in
house. Priced at $8000. IMM. POSS

4 bedroom house, living room, dining
room, kitchen, nook, bathroom, small
basement, close in, bus. stores. and
school. Price is S6800.

Another 4 bedroom home, living
room, dining room, Kitchen, Venetian
blinds, electric water heater, circu
lating heater, garage. This is an older
type house and is a very good buy.
Price $8950.

A new 2 bedroom .home. living room.
sutcnen ana noox combined, all elec
trie utilities, bath. Priced at $8500.

P. H. BELL. REALTOR
361 Chemeketa St. Salem
Ph. Eves.

SUBURBAN, RESTRICTED DIS
3 BR Modern home. auto. heat, wal

nut trees and assorted fruit. A good
buy for $6950.

BETTER 4 BR CLOSE IN
Dble plumbing, extra lge rooms, nice

fireplace, oil furnace, well planted
yard, convenient to schools and state
buildings. Call us today for more de-
tails.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St. Salem. Oregon
Phone - Eve. or

MY EQUITY in 3 B.R. home. Holly
wood Dist near bus St store. Payments
$35 a mo for late model car. Ph.
between 3 8c 9 p.m.

REDUCED $500
An excellent buy in a beautiful King- -

wood home. Strictly modern, rancn
type. One of the year's finest buys vat
$15,000.

REDUCED $1000
Smart brand new 2 B.R. home, at

tractive kitchen, nice den. fireplace,
steel windows, basement and fireplace.
Excellent Dist. A buy at $11,900.

Walter Muscrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater St Phone 3-- 8 los

New 3 B. R. Down
phis floored attic. Bendix washer and
kitchen fan. Lots of built-tn- s and clos-
et space.' Oak floors, electric heat. In-
sulated and weather-strippe- d, blk.
from bus, on paved st. Near Leslie and
Bush schools. $2200 down. Bal. FJLA.
loan. R. C. Lee St Co. 1130 Oxford St.
Phone

ENGLEWOOD District New 2 BR all
modern house with a kitchen-
ette apt. attached for guests. BE SURE
TO SEE THIS.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

404 Court
Phone Evenings or

13750
3 rooms plus bath, plastered, wired

for range, elec. water heater, attached
garage, oil circulator, elec. range and
washing machine included. Call Mr.
Bickett.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

148 N. High St. Phone
Eve. Ph. '3-45-

ALMOST NEW 1 BJL house St lot
Garage, extra lot suitable for bldg.
Will sell furnishings; shown by ent

only. By owner Ph.
,$1050 DOWN

By owner. Payments $50 per mo. 7
rm. almost new home. Lot 76x195. En-
glewood school dist. G. L contract. 097
Norman Ave.

IN DALLAS. 4 rm. unfin. house. Suit- -
able for handyman to finish. Must sell.
Very low price. Elmo Bennett Agency.
Ph. 3528. Dallas. 013 Court SL, Dallas.

SLEEPING ROOM for man. 1973 N.

sary. 1790 N. Capitol.

ROOMS TO RENT by the month.
Hotel Salem. 161 S. Hirh St. Telephone

FOR RENT: Clean beds for cleanmen. 2033 McCoy. Ph.
PLEASANT sip. rm. for man. 1060

Norway. Phone
SLP. RMS. $20 St up. 395 NTTTth.
NICE" SLEEPING rooms, men or wo

men. 835 Hood St.
SLEEPING ROOM En nice 60

Phone

For Rent Apartments
FURN. APT. 3 rooms St bath, close in.

Employed couple or lady preferred.
Statesman Box 367.

$ ROOM Furnished ant. in West Sa--
lem. available Nov. 10th. $43.00 per mo.
Phone

SINCLE PULLMAN furn. apt. 444 N.
Cottage. Phone

FURN. 2 RM. downstairs apt. Rea
sonable. 1397 N. Com'l St.

FURN. 2 and S room apt. No drinking.
Will take small children. 2310 N. 4th.

APT. for rent. Electric range, refri
gerator. 791 Gerth. Ph.

2 RM. FURN. APT. Ph. 2605
Maple Avenue.

2 RM. FURN. Apt. Private bath St
ent. 1795 Court St.

2 RM. FURN. Apt. Ph. ask for
Slack.

2 RM. APT. with bath. 2035 McCoy.
Phone

MODERN 3 RM. upstairs, couple, no
drinking. Eves. 960 N. 19th. Furn.

NICE FURN. apt. all elec.. to lease.
12 adults. 1075 N. Capitol. Ph.

DOUBLES and singles, all furn. Elec.
heat, city and school bus. 3580 S. Com'L

For Reut --Houses
ONE BEDRM. elec. house. $55 mo.

Refs. 1935 N. 20th. Call after 1 p.m.
5 BEDRM house. Phone
2 B.R. HOUSES. 1 mi. n. city limits.

No children or pets. 1st and last mo.
rent In advance. $45 mo. See at 3890 N.
River Rd.

MODERN Cabins, single St double, oil
heat, partly furn. 2860 S. Commercial.

2 BEDRM. FURN. house with lai A.
Close in. N. Salem. Geiger Real Estate.
Phone

CABIN Vacancy. Rates, on bus line.
3 mi. on Dallas hiway. Box 822.

2 B.R. HOUSE, h.w. floors, fireplace.
auto, heat, near State house. Ivan G
Martin. Phone

APT SIZE house, new and
mod. unfurn. $50 mo. at 1090 S. 16th.
See T. E. Riedel. 2475 Maple.

FURN. 3 RM. house. Adults 4143 N.
River Rd. Phone

3 RM. FURN. cottage Adults only,
1955 N. Capitol St.

'MODERN 2 RM. Cottages. Castle
Hall. 12th St. Junction. Ph.

NEW 2 bedroom house for lease. Call
at '450 Tryon Ave.

For Rent
ntONERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L. Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first nr. SOc Era

folio wine Woodry's Mkt 160$ N
Summer

"RXnT-A-CLAR- high speed floor
sender and edgers. We sell everything
to ao professional jod. rtowser Bros.
008 Edgewater. Ph.

BUSINESS Room. H. L. StUt.
TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir crest
Trailer Prk. 3910 N. River Road.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets-furn- . 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORAYS. ozone Good neaitn.
Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17.

trucks ana cars tor rent, uian-e- is
furnished- - Smltfy's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry
St Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

Wanted to Rent
S RM. APT. or 3 or 4 rm. house.

pref. unfurn. Walking distance of busi-ne- ss

dist. Refs. Ph.
MOTHER with 2 small boys needs

small, partly furn. house. Close in.
South pref. Ph.

FURN. apartment. 3 adults. Phone

RESPONSIBLE Party desires 2 or 3
bedrm, unfurn house preferably north.
Phone

CARPENTER St family wish small
house, reasonable rent. Would con
sider repairing house for part of rent.
Phone

MODERN 2 bdrm. unfurn, house. Ph.
69.

DESIRE 3 bedroom home. Permanent
government employe Ph. be-
tween 8 a. m. and 5 p. m.

2 BR house or apt. Furn. or unfurn.
Preferably in Englewood dist. Ph,
33095.

Lots

,$895, Edge of City, N.
Junior A. with garage St some used

lumber. $250 dn., bal. $20 mo. Also lg.
city lot. 82 x 218, $1650 or will di--
vlde. call onmm,

SEVERAL lovely' wooded lots on
Ratcliff Dr. By owner: Ph.

LOT 100x18 on Sunnyview ave. $425.
Phone 22057.

For Sale Real Estate
LARGE HOMES

3. 4 St 5 BE homes. Some can be j
. . .1 m ur.tl 1 "
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
post - election slump with gains
erf tractions to more than X points
today.

Demand was fast and heavy a
good part of the day. Blocks of
1.000 or more shares frequently
changed hands. . ,

A small handful of stocks man-
aged to wipe out yesterday's los-

ses but generally the market had
quite a way to go to get back to
the election even level of Mon-
day.

Turnover sjnounted to 1,530,-0- 00

shares, even less than half of
yesterday's 8,230,000 shares but
stQl a hefty piece of business.

The Associated Press average of
60 stocks advanced JJ of 4 point
to 68.4,' the best averall change in
a coudIc of weeks. Of the 1,075

'stocks which changed hands, 753
advanced and 166 declined.

About 12 per cent of the 250,000
eases of total blindness m tne
United States are due to the eye
disease glaucoma.

LlVestoek and Poultry
M NEW ZEALAND" white does, bred

and with litters. Reasonable: Rt. 4. box
484. Wiltsev Road.

POULTRY equipment at less than
half price. 2 four hundred chick brood-
ers, feeders, waterer. and tank sprayer.
1308 Rex,

BEAUTIFUL Palomino .mare yr.
Id. Gentle. 'Ladies or children can

A stylish Tennessee Walker colt.
ible. 2i mile east of 4 corners.

S. Box 125.
LARGE RED Cow. Fresh if few days.

8250. Ph.
WANTED: Thin cows and heifers for

feeders, also butcher cattle. Get my bid.
h will cost you nothing. Earl Du Chien,
1493 n. stn. saiem. rnone

HORSES FOR SALE
Registered American saddle - bred

stallions, brood mares, yearlings and
spring colts Rt. 4. Box 270. Salem.
Phone Roy H. Simmons

WANTED Any kind ot cattle bogs
sheep Will call at farm Licensed
bonded buyers Prompt service Ef Snethen St Son 1530 Lancaster Dr

Salem Ph 1 1345
NEW HAMPSHIRE baby clucks.

Weekly hatches. Ph. Lee's
Hscfi

BONDED LIVESTOCK buyer E C
MeCandlish. 1127 S. 23th. Ph.

HIGHEST PRICES paia. Cattle and
ones wanted for fox feed. Call col-

lect Sherwood 4432.

Help Wanted
WANTED: Walnut pickers. Large

grove. Excellent picking. First time
ever. Call 68 or

WANTED: Night clerk. Senator Hotel.

Help Wanted Male

... Steady Income
For men with certain Industrial pro-

duction experience.

Immediate placement In expanding
industry with opportunity for advance-snen- t.

increased earnings; future secur--

Report to Teamsters Union. Room 500,
Labor Temple. Portland, ' -

$70 WEEK to start and chance to
Jearn business. Steady work, good
hour,. Must have $5,000 Investment
which Will be fully secured. Write Box
tSS ee Statesman.
1 Help Wanted Female

RELIABLE woman for winter's work,
oom. board. $80 mo. P. O. Box 68,
Wilms. Ore eon.
LADY PRESS operator. Salem Laun--try Co. 263 S, High.

Salesman Wanted
SALESMAN to sell Frirldalre. May-

tag j Easy appliances. Will train to
learn our products. Good starting sal-
ary. Opportunity for advancement with
reliable and established firm. Apply
BogS' Bros, 280 State St.

yrs. old. Close to sen. store St city bus.
A real buy. Only $8950. i

ariiiet 1VIS) 4wV

NELSON NEWS
HOME, 3c RENTAL INCOME

3 Bdrm mod, home 3c 3 rentals In
business lone. Sound investment on
rapidly expanding, street. $25,000.

COUNTRY HOME WITH INCOME
A substantial 7 rm. plastered house

with bath. 3 toilets, ele. lights, wired
for range, barn with concrete flr lge,
chicken hse, good well with ele. pump,
water to house Jc barn. Supplemental
income.' from cherries, peaches, fil
berts ac other misccL. fruit. Only 4k
m. out. Price $114X10 Includes 3 500-c- a-

pacity brooders, on beater, etc.
3 BDRM.. EAST

Plastered mod. home with hardwoodfirs, utlL rm, lge lot with shaded
picnic grounds. G. L approved. $6950.

3 BDRM. NORTH
LR. Dining rm, kit, 1 bdrm, St bath

1st fir. 3 bdnns- -. 2nd fir. Fireplace,
basmt., util. rm, era furnace, ele. water
htr, 273 gal. oil tank. dble. gar, paved
siaewauc. dik. so ous. ssvao.

GOOD CLOSE IN APT.
0 rentals 8c spacious. owner quarters.

All private baths. Ideal location. This
is s first cuss property. $30,000.

GOOD FAMILY FARM
33 acre. 20 aft. comL fruit St T. or

chard. ac. Straw B, $2000 from cer
tlfled plants), 12 ac. pasture, creek,
springs, some irrigation. ' nice 7 rm.
house with view. barn, electrictv. 826.- -
9W.

If none of the above meet your re
quirements tell us what you want if
we ao not already nave it listed, we
probably know where to find it for-- you
quicauy.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

703 N. High Phone

WE NOW have a 4 BR home within
walking distance ot downtown Salem.
Lge.' LR. fireplace, DR, den. kit, bath.
hwd. firs, excellent location. Only
$16,000.

SEE US FOR YOUR CITY OR SU
BURBAN HOMES. WE HAVE A GOOD
SELECTION OF THESE IN ALL PRICE
BRACKETS.

RANCH STYLE - ACRES - VIEW,
Make us an offer on this charming' all
elec. home. Features lge LR-- DR, BR.
ac anotty pine den. rireplace with heat
unit. On pavement, few minutes from
&aiem, call us en this. -
Larsen Home & Loan Co
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com l St. - Ph. Eve.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
BARGAINS

$11,500. 2 bedrm. home. North. All
hwd. firs, fireplace, basmt, oil fur,
very nice fir. plan. Large lot. This
home is in first class cond. Call Maddy

$7800. 2 beditm home East, with room
for mote. Hwd firs, fireplace. V. B.
Large lot. Good terms. Imm. doss,
Hurry. Call Maddy.

10 A. WITH CREEK
Partly completed new small hse. Call

Dent.
$6500

New 2 bedrm home. East. $1500 down.
$35 per month. Call Dent.

S5S30
4. A. highway frontage 90 E. Nice

small bouse. This to good property.
Terms. Call Dent.

TODAY'S BEST BUY
$8330. 3 bedrm home (aU on one fir.)

10x20 living rm, large kitchen done In
knotty Dine, breakfast bar. large din--
ins;, rm, hwd firs, oil beat. This a
truly: good buy.

f79 DOWN
New unfinished hse. East off Center.

Oiled SC Bus line.
Olson & Reeve Realtors

043 9- - Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve. 33481

Bargain Bunzalow
Lovely modern 3 Brm bungalow 1U

yrs. old, with an unusual view of Sa-
lem. Hwd firs. Oil fir furnace. At
tached garaje. Lge. lot. Near bus and
stores. A real value st $7500.00. Reason-
able terms.

Amundson Realty Co.
Ph. Realtors 354 Ferry St.

TTVX BEDROOMS
a acre on lovely Wallace Road one

mile from bridge. Full basement, auto,
oil furnace, fireplace, double plumb-
ing, city water. All this and only $0850.
Better ask to see this one.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 T7. High St. Phone
NEAR ST. VINCENT school. $8500.

Uv. rm, din. rm, 3 BJL on 1 floor, kit.
with nook, full basement, furnace,
laundry trays, corner tot. T walnut
trees. A real value.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Phone 345 S. Coml St.

want 10 seu or buy, give us a try.
RAWLINS REALTY

S700 DN. NEW 2 bed. R homa. Hwd.
firs. In LLlWFrplce. Nice Kitchen, at-
tached garage. Lg. lot. Near bus adswre. cau umer. j

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa Si,

Phone --9271 Eves. L

SPECIAL LISTINGS;
Major oil company service station S4

Inventory. Exceptional locatioon. Prici
. i i

$4506 ;

3 bedrm. plastered house In tows.
Bus. s blk. Terms may be had.; j

$6500 -- Tri:
Excellent, new 3 bedrm. mod. home.

well-locate- d, paved street. An excep
tlonally well-bui- lt house. Good term.
$7200 ' ';h.,''.;! i:

3 bedrm. home on H A. Lawn St
shrubs. Paved street, bus at door. $1500
wui nancue. a gooa ouy.
Our Special, $7500

mL from Salem. 3 A with eleasi
3 bedrm. well-bui- lt home. On bus line,
good 4--stanchion barn Ac other Class,
out bldgsi, Stream on edge-o- f property
affording: excellent fishing. - I i

Attention ..
-- '

. i :
We have other good 1. t. 3. 4 and I

bedroom homes to choose frem. Alai
farms St business listings In all prie
ranges. Liu us at any ume.

H. EJ COREY,
itEAl ESTATE

1464 Marion SL
Ph. orv3-324- 3 day of eve.

$6500 - ROOM. 3 bedroom homC
about 3 years old In new district ai
3Sth 3s fD-- Sts. ,

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110 N. Commercial St.

Phone - Eves. f

$S75-N- EW RM. home with att. it i

extra lgJ Iv. rm. St D. rm. Carpeted
wall to wall. Fireplace, . OIX i furnace, t

Call Mr. Walters. . itHuff Real Estate Co.
Realtors j 341 Chemeketa SL

rnww zn CTves. s-- z w
BEAUTIFUL KTW RANClfTStYlJC

story S r. house with wonderful
east view of city and mountains locat--
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